
 
Vendors Requesting Pre-Proposal Conference via Letter of Interest in 
response to Texas Register Posting 09/10/2010: ‘Draft Specification for 
Toll Operations and Customer Service Center Operators’  
 
Randy Durow, CEO                               
TollPlus Inc.                                        
6240 E Yucca St.  Sottsdale, AZ  85254     
Off: 480-478-2366 Cell: 602-722-5104    
durow@tollplus.com  
 
Tracy Marks, P.E. Sr VP                           
TransCore                                               
4903 W Sam Houston Parkway N.,Ste A-300  Houston, TX  77041     
Off: 713-939-5407     Cell: 713-825-3324    Fax: 713-355-3349 
 tracy.marks@transcore.com 
 
Mark G, Swank, VP, COO        
BancPass                                         
211 East 7th Street, Ste 800 Austin, TX  78701     
281-380-5203     
mark.swank@bancpass.com 
 
Shannon Swank, VP Business Development      
TELVENT     
211 E 7th St Ste 800   Austin, TX 78701                                 
Off: 512-450-6296  Fax: 512-450-6326   
sswank@caseta.com 
 
Ted Hull-Ryde,  Director of Special Projects      
ETC (Electronic Transaction Consultants)           
1705 North Plano Rd  Richardson, TX      75081    
Direct: 214-615-2318   Mobile: 972-365-3162   Fax: 214-615-5001     
ted.hull-ryde@etcc.com 
 
Perry Kirby Dir, Area Director, Toll Services    
URS Corporation                                   
12719 Burnet Rd  Austin, TX  78727   
Off:  512-874-9171        Fax: 407-491-3711 
perry.kirby@wgint.com 
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Marc Deflin VP, Sales                              
ACS, A Xerox Corporation                
2420 Agnes Circle     
Fullerton, CA 92835 
Phone: 714-658-1762 Fax: 301-820-4307                   
Marc.Deflin@acs-inc.com  
 
Mike Masters, Xerox General Manager, Texas Public Sector 
Xerox Corporation 
6836 Austin Center Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78731 
512-794-3416 
Michael.masters@xerox.com 
 
Michael T. Vallandingham, Partner and Chief Marketing Officer 
Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP 
P.O. Box 17428 
Austin, TX 78760 
Dir: 512-634-3751  Fax: 512-634-3789 
michaelv@publicans.com 
 
Manfred Rietsch, CEO 
Federal Signal Technologies 
6 Venture, Suite 120 
Irvine, CA 92614 
Dir: 949-450-0850 Fax: 949-341-0521 
manfredrietsch@vesllc.com 
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